
Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 APERS Matthew BEL 24-07-2002
2 CORVERS Mathis BEL 297 27-10-2003
3 COUNSON Francois BEL 223 21-08-2003
4 DAOUT Robin BEL 05-12-2002
5 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier BEL 261 30-01-2003
6 FELTZ Maxim BEL 165 15-11-2003
7 DOBREV Denislav BUL 21-01-2002
8 GALABOV Yordan BUL 238 25-11-2002
9 MANCHEV Manoil BUL 324 11-01-2002
10 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25-07-2005
11 ROEV Deyan BUL 256 29-10-2002
12 GNJIDIC Luka CRO 474 02-06-2004
13 PLESE Jakov CRO 415 20-09-2003
14 SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 475 10-02-2004
15 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 01-09-2005
16 SOUREK Karlo CRO 07-05-2005
17 WALL Arsenij Cornelius GER 19-11-2003
18 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 318 03-11-2002
19 BALIND Bence HUN 94 19-04-2002
20 BARTKO Levente HUN 24 26-11-2002
21 FEKETE Adam HUN 151 17-02-2004
22 HADER Roland HUN 369 29-03-2002
23 HALMI Csongor HUN 358 29-04-2002
24 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 356 04-09-2002
25 HARDI Adam HUN 202 24-07-2002
26 HORVATH Zsombor HUN 131 29-07-2002
27 KAUKER Dominik HUN 112 05-02-2002
28 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 11 10-12-2002
29 KO Benedek HUN 100 17-09-2003
30 KOVACS Daniel HUN 18 02-08-2002
31 KOVACS Gergely HUN 128 28-04-2003
32 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 16 13-03-2002
33 RAFFAI Kristof HUN 326 25-06-2002
34 RONA Milan HUN 113 22-03-2002
35 SOMODY Soma HUN 22-05-2004
36 SZABO Bence HUN 247 16-09-2002
37 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 455 29-10-2002
38 TUSJAK Adrian HUN 325 31-03-2003
39 AHINOAM Rani ISR 420 17-02-2003
40 COHEN Yonatan ISR 05-06-2003
41 GOLOVANOV Nir ISR 01-07-2003
42 HAZAN Nitzan ISR 07-10-2003
43 LACHMAN Nathan ISR 155 14-08-2003
44 LEVINZON Amit ISR 16-04-2003
45 LISIN Refael ISR 79 19-08-2002
46 PAZ Guy ISR 109 05-06-2002
47 TAVOR Itamar ISR 398 10-06-2002
48 YOSEF YUVAL ISR 44 02-07-2002
49 FURUHASHI Ryoki JPN 218 16-02-2002
50 ITO Uminosuke JPN 128 26-11-2002
51 KAKUSAKA Riku JPN 24-09-2002
52 KARASAWA Hayato JPN 31-05-2003
53 KIUCHI Hiroya JPN 24-01-2002
54 MATSUMOTO Ryu JPN 84 07-06-2002
55 MURATA Ikko JPN 20-09-2003
56 OYA Kensuke JPN 367 18-06-2002
57 SAKATO Hidemasa JPN 14-07-2003
58 ROUBAILO Niels NED 32 04-11-2003
59 FRAZAO Miguel POR 12 25-07-2002
60 LIMA Sebastiao POR 115 23-04-2002
61 BAGDAN Kristof ROU 02-06-2002
62 BUNEA Matei ROU 105 09-07-2003
63 BUNEA Ovidiu ROU 28-09-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 29-08-2004
65 CREPSE Vlad ROU 25-10-2004
66 MIRICA Florin ROU 334 28-01-2004
67 NAGHI Vlad ROU 08-10-2004
68 NECULAI Rares ROU 26-04-2005
69 NISTOR Horia ROU 457 06-11-2004
70 PAPP Andrei ROU 409 08-02-2004
71 POPA Daniel ROU 27 11-03-2002
72 PURCAREA Dinu ROU 471 08-02-2004
73 SCARLAT Cris ROU 23-11-2004
74 SEBESAN Claus ROU 06-10-2003
75 STATIE David ROU 219 05-01-2002
76 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 346 23-12-2002
77 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU 25-11-2003
78 TUFAN Raul ROU 03-11-2005
79 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 141 07-09-2003
80 ABRAMIAN David RUS 20-06-2002
81 BIRIUKOV Maksim RUS 31-10-2002
82 BLINNIKOV Artem RUS 13-03-2003
83 BORISOV Igor RUS 55 08-03-2002
84 CHUGUNOV Matvei RUS 07-07-2003
85 EGIN Vadim RUS 17-09-2003
86 GLUSHKOV Aleksandr RUS 18-06-2002
87 GUROV Kirill RUS 43 07-08-2002
88 KAZMIN Mikhail RUS 19-04-2003
89 KHOMENKO Nikita RUS 13-09-2002
90 KOZLOV Alexey RUS 06-06-2002
91 KUSTOV Maxim RUS 07-10-2003
92 LATYPOV Timur RUS 27-10-2002
93 LOMAGA Egor RUS 41 09-01-2002
94 NECHEPURENKO Maksim RUS 06-12-2002
95 ONISHCHUK Kirill RUS 24-04-2003
96 ROZHKOV Egor RUS 42 26-07-2002
97 RUSTAMOV Rostislav RUS 02-11-2003
98 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 93 21-09-2002
99 UDOVICHENKO Alexey RUS 373 07-04-2003
100 BALER Bernard SLO 406 25-10-2003
101 GOLOB Lan SLO 254 18-02-2002
102 MLAKAR Luka SLO 250 30-03-2002
103 PERKO Filip SLO 416 12-04-2003
104 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 423 01-12-2003
105 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 09-10-2003
106 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 400 25-06-2004
107 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 16-01-2004
108 MAKEVIC Ivan SRB 391 10-05-2003
109 PETROVIC Vid SRB 452 26-03-2002
110 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 447 26-04-2004
111 RABRENOVIC Marko SRB 10-01-2003
112 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 98 28-02-2002
113 SEHIC Boris SRB 53 02-01-2002
114 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB 07-07-2005
115 GAZDA Tomas SVK 478 11-10-2002
116 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 46 27-07-2002
117 SPISAK Martin SVK 430 01-06-2002
118 TANRIVERDI Yigit Emre TUR 01-01-2004
119 BELYAYEV DMYTRO UKR 107 08-07-2002
120 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR 11-02-2004
121 BONDAREV Danyil UKR 03-03-2003
122 KUZMA Andriy UKR 10-09-2003



18 pools
4 pools of 6 and 14 pools of 7
92 (75.41% of 122) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 11
2 FRAZAO Miguel POR 12
3 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 16
4 KOVACS Daniel HUN 18
5 BARTKO Levente HUN 24
6 POPA Daniel ROU 27
7 ROUBAILO Niels NED 32
8 LOMAGA Egor RUS 41
9 ROZHKOV Egor RUS 42
10 GUROV Kirill RUS 43
11 YOSEF YUVAL ISR 44
12 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 46
13 SEHIC Boris SRB 53
14 BORISOV Igor RUS 55
15 LISIN Refael ISR 79
16 MATSUMOTO Ryu JPN 84
17 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 93
18 BALIND Bence HUN 94
19 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 98
20 KO Benedek HUN 100
21 BUNEA Matei ROU 105
22 BELYAYEV DMYTRO UKR 107
23 PAZ Guy ISR 109
24 KAUKER Dominik HUN 112
25 RONA Milan HUN 113
26 LIMA Sebastiao POR 115
27 ITO Uminosuke JPN 128
28 KOVACS Gergely HUN 128
29 HORVATH Zsombor HUN 131
30 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 141
31 FEKETE Adam HUN 151
32 LACHMAN Nathan ISR 155
33 FELTZ Maxim BEL 165
34 HARDI Adam HUN 202
35 FURUHASHI Ryoki JPN 218
36 STATIE David ROU 219
37 COUNSON Francois BEL 223
38 GALABOV Yordan BUL 238
39 SZABO Bence HUN 247
40 MLAKAR Luka SLO 250
41 GOLOB Lan SLO 254
42 ROEV Deyan BUL 256
43 DUPAS Jean-Gauthier BEL 261
44 CORVERS Mathis BEL 297
45 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 318
46 MANCHEV Manoil BUL 324
47 TUSJAK Adrian HUN 325
48 RAFFAI Kristof HUN 326
49 MIRICA Florin ROU 334
50 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 346
51 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 356
52 HALMI Csongor HUN 358
53 OYA Kensuke JPN 367
54 HADER Roland HUN 369
55 UDOVICHENKO Alexey RUS 373
56 MAKEVIC Ivan SRB 391
57 TAVOR Itamar ISR 398
58 DJUROVIC Milos SRB 400
59 BALER Bernard SLO 406
60 PAPP Andrei ROU 409
61 PLESE Jakov CRO 415
62 PERKO Filip SLO 416
63 AHINOAM Rani ISR 420



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 423
65 SPISAK Martin SVK 430
66 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 447
67 PETROVIC Vid SRB 452
68 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 455
69 NISTOR Horia ROU 457
70 PURCAREA Dinu ROU 471
71 GNJIDIC Luka CRO 474
72 SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 475
73 GAZDA Tomas SVK 478
74 KARASAWA Hayato JPN
75 KHOMENKO Nikita RUS
76 TUFAN Raul ROU
77 NECHEPURENKO Maksim RUS
78 ONISHCHUK Kirill RUS
79 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR
80 DAOUT Robin BEL
81 SEBESAN Claus ROU
82 BONDAREV Danyil UKR
83 LEVINZON Amit ISR
84 EGIN Vadim RUS
85 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO
86 HAZAN Nitzan ISR
87 NECULAI Rares ROU
88 DOBREV Denislav BUL
89 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB
90 KUZMA Andriy UKR
91 NAGHI Vlad ROU
92 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB
93 BUNEA Ovidiu ROU
94 BAGDAN Kristof ROU
95 ABRAMIAN David RUS
96 BLINNIKOV Artem RUS
97 KAKUSAKA Riku JPN
98 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU
99 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB
100 KAZMIN Mikhail RUS
101 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL
102 SCARLAT Cris ROU
103 GLUSHKOV Aleksandr RUS
104 LATYPOV Timur RUS
105 CREPSE Vlad ROU
106 BIRIUKOV Maksim RUS
107 RABRENOVIC Marko SRB
108 TANRIVERDI Yigit Emre TUR
109 WALL Arsenij Cornelius GER
110 SAKATO Hidemasa JPN
111 SOMODY Soma HUN
112 KUSTOV Maxim RUS
113 CHUGUNOV Matvei RUS
114 KIUCHI Hiroya JPN
115 RUSTAMOV Rostislav RUS
116 MURATA Ikko JPN
117 GOLOVANOV Nir ISR
118 APERS Matthew BEL
119 SOUREK Karlo CRO
120 KOZLOV Alexey RUS
121 COHEN Yonatan ISR
122 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

08:30

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

TANRIVERDI Yigit Emre TUR

KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN

SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO

STATIE David ROU

GAZDA Tomas SVK

COUNSON Francois BEL

RUSTAMOV Rostislav RUS

Strip Yellow

08:30

Referee(s):

PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

GALABOV Yordan BUL

KHOMENKO Nikita RUS

FURUHASHI Ryoki JPN

GNJIDIC Luka CRO

SOMODY Soma HUN

FRAZAO Miguel POR

CREPSE Vlad ROU

Strip Green

08:30

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

HARDI Adam HUN

MLAKAR Luka SLO

PURCAREA Dinu ROU

OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN

RABRENOVIC Marko SRB

KUSTOV Maxim RUS

KARASAWA Hayato JPN



Strip Red

08:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

KOVACS Daniel HUN

NISTOR Horia ROU

BIRIUKOV Maksim RUS

SZABO Bence HUN

TUFAN Raul ROU

SAKATO Hidemasa JPN

FELTZ Maxim BEL

Strip 1

08:30

Referee(s):

MILICIC Andjela (SRB)

BARTKO Levente HUN

NECHEPURENKO Maksim RUS

LACHMAN Nathan ISR

SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

KIUCHI Hiroya JPN

GOLOB Lan SLO

SCARLAT Cris ROU

Strip 2

08:30

Referee(s):

VUKOVIC Filip (CRO)

ONISHCHUK Kirill RUS

ROEV Deyan BUL

POPA Daniel ROU

GLUSHKOV Aleksandr RUS

PETROVIC Vid SRB

MURATA Ikko JPN

FEKETE Adam HUN



Strip 3

08:30

Referee(s):

SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

LATYPOV Timur RUS

PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB

ROUBAILO Niels NED

CHUGUNOV Matvei RUS

DUPAS Jean-Gauthier BEL

BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR

ZARNESCU Tudor ROU

Strip 4

08:30

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

HORVATH Zsombor HUN

LOMAGA Egor RUS

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

SEBESAN Claus ROU

SPISAK Martin SVK

WALL Arsenij Cornelius GER

CORVERS Mathis BEL

Strip 5

08:30

Referee(s):

GOLIC David (SRB)

STUMBELJ Viktor SLO

BAGDAN Kristof ROU

KOVACS Gergely HUN

ROZHKOV Egor RUS

DAOUT Robin BEL

GOLOVANOV Nir ISR

DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE



Strip 6

08:30

Referee(s):

MLADIN Sorin (ROU)

AHINOAM Rani ISR

GUROV Kirill RUS

JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB

BONDAREV Danyil UKR

MANCHEV Manoil BUL

ITO Uminosuke JPN

APERS Matthew BEL

Strip 7

08:30

Referee(s):

SEL Ana (SRB)

LIMA Sebastiao POR

PERKO Filip SLO

EGIN Vadim RUS

SOUREK Karlo CRO

YOSEF YUVAL ISR

TUDOSIE Razvan ROU

TUSJAK Adrian HUN

Strip 8

08:30

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

RAFFAI Kristof HUN

SOPOLIGA Michal SVK

NECULAI Rares ROU

RONA Milan HUN

LEVINZON Amit ISR

PLESE Jakov CRO

KOZLOV Alexey RUS



Strip 9

08:30

Referee(s):

NIKULIN Valerii (RUS)

PAPP Andrei ROU

SEHIC Boris SRB

KAUKER Dominik HUN

MIRICA Florin ROU

COHEN Yonatan ISR

BLINNIKOV Artem RUS

SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

Strip 10

08:30

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

PAZ Guy ISR

BALER Bernard SLO

ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB

BORISOV Igor RUS

KAKUSAKA Riku JPN

SURDUCAN Tudor ROU

Strip 11

08:30

Referee(s):

MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)

DJUROVIC Milos SRB

LISIN Refael ISR

HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN

ABRAMIAN David RUS

BELYAYEV DMYTRO UKR

DOBREV Denislav BUL

BURGHELEA Andrei ROU



Strip 12

08:30

Referee(s):

AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)

KAZMIN Mikhail RUS

BUNEA Matei ROU

HALMI Csongor HUN

TAVOR Itamar ISR

DJAKOVIC Matija SRB

MATSUMOTO Ryu JPN

Strip 13

08:30

Referee(s):

NAGY Lehel (ROU)

TOLASOV Vladimir RUS

BUNEA Ovidiu ROU

MAKEVIC Ivan SRB

OYA Kensuke JPN

KO Benedek HUN

HAZAN Nitzan ISR

Strip Podium

08:30

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

BALIND Bence HUN

HADER Roland HUN

NAGHI Vlad ROU

KUZMA Andriy UKR

RISTIC Ognjen SRB

UDOVICHENKO Alexey RUS



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 5 1.00 22 4 +18 Advanced
3T COHEN Yonatan ISR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3T OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 RONA Milan HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6 ROZHKOV Egor RUS 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 KOVACS Daniel HUN 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
8 RUSTAMOV Rostislav RUS 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
9 LOMAGA Egor RUS 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
10 FRAZAO Miguel POR 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
11T GUROV Kirill RUS 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11T KAUKER Dominik HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
13 LACHMAN Nathan ISR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14T KUSTOV Maxim RUS 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14T FEKETE Adam HUN 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16T YOSEF YUVAL ISR 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
16T GALABOV Yordan BUL 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
18T KHOMENKO Nikita RUS 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
18T ROUBAILO Niels NED 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
20T LATYPOV Timur RUS 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
20T ONISHCHUK Kirill RUS 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
22 ABRAMIAN David RUS 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
23 CORVERS Mathis BEL 5 0.83 26 21 +5 Advanced
24 MATSUMOTO Ryu JPN 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
25 KUZMA Andriy UKR 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
26 TAVOR Itamar ISR 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
27 BORISOV Igor RUS 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
28 OYA Kensuke JPN 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
29 HADER Roland HUN 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
30 KAZMIN Mikhail RUS 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
31 UDOVICHENKO Alexey RUS 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
32 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 4 0.80 23 19 +4 Advanced
33 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
34 SAKATO Hidemasa JPN 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
35 HORVATH Zsombor HUN 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
36 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
37 TUSJAK Adrian HUN 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
38 LIMA Sebastiao POR 4 0.67 21 12 +9 Advanced
39 ITO Uminosuke JPN 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
40 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
41 NISTOR Horia ROU 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
42T BAGDAN Kristof ROU 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
42T TANRIVERDI Yigit Emre TUR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
42T KOZLOV Alexey RUS 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
45 KIUCHI Hiroya JPN 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
46 LISIN Refael ISR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
47 BARTKO Levente HUN 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
48 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
49 BONDAREV Danyil UKR 4 0.67 22 23 -1 Advanced
50 PAZ Guy ISR 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
51 KO Benedek HUN 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
52 POPA Daniel ROU 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
53 HARDI Adam HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
54 SEHIC Boris SRB 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
55T AHINOAM Rani ISR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
55T KARASAWA Hayato JPN 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
57T CHUGUNOV Matvei RUS 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
57T ROEV Deyan BUL 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
59 BLINNIKOV Artem RUS 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
60 NECHEPURENKO Maksim RUS 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
61 BELYAYEV DMYTRO UKR 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
62 BIRIUKOV Maksim RUS 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
63 RAFFAI Kristof HUN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 SOMODY Soma HUN 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
65 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
66 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
67 EGIN Vadim RUS 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
68 PLESE Jakov CRO 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
69 SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 3 0.50 20 26 -6 Advanced
70 MURATA Ikko JPN 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
71 BALIND Bence HUN 2 0.40 20 17 +3 Advanced
72 MAKEVIC Ivan SRB 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
73 HALMI Csongor HUN 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
74 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
75 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
76 STATIE David ROU 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
77T DUPAS Jean-Gauthier BEL 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
77T PURCAREA Dinu ROU 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
77T DAOUT Robin BEL 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
77T STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
77T SZABO Bence HUN 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
82 FURUHASHI Ryoki JPN 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
83 COUNSON Francois BEL 2 0.33 24 28 -4 Advanced
84 KOVACS Gergely HUN 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
85 MLAKAR Luka SLO 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
86 MANCHEV Manoil BUL 2 0.33 23 28 -5 Advanced
87 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
88T PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
88T BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
90 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
91 MIRICA Florin ROU 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
92 SPISAK Martin SVK 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Advanced
93 GOLOVANOV Nir ISR 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
94 TUFAN Raul ROU 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
95 PAPP Andrei ROU 2 0.33 13 27 -14 Eliminated
96 KAKUSAKA Riku JPN 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
97 BALER Bernard SLO 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
98 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 1 0.20 14 20 -6 Eliminated
99 HAZAN Nitzan ISR 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
100 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 1 0.20 7 24 -17 Eliminated
101 GLUSHKOV Aleksandr RUS 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
102 PETROVIC Vid SRB 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
103T GOLOB Lan SLO 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
103T APERS Matthew BEL 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
105T DJUROVIC Milos SRB 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
105T SEBESAN Claus ROU 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
107 SCARLAT Cris ROU 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
108 CREPSE Vlad ROU 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
109 PERKO Filip SLO 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
110 LEVINZON Amit ISR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
111 BUNEA Matei ROU 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
112 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 0 0.00 19 30 -11 Eliminated
113 NECULAI Rares ROU 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
114 DOBREV Denislav BUL 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
115 BUNEA Ovidiu ROU 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
116T FELTZ Maxim BEL 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
116T GNJIDIC Luka CRO 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
116T GAZDA Tomas SVK 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
119 NAGHI Vlad ROU 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
120T WALL Arsenij Cornelius GER 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
120T SOUREK Karlo CRO 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
122 RABRENOVIC Marko SRB 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Table of 8

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

1

Ref: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

2

Table of 16

(1) HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

Ref: SEL Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

2

Ref: VUKOVIC Filip (CRO)

3

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

4

Table of 32

(1) HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan

Ref: HEREY Anatolii (UKR)

1

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

2

Ref: MILICIC Andjela (SRB)

3

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

4

Ref: HEREY Anatolii (UKR)

5

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

6

Ref: MILICIC Andjela (SRB)

7

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

8

Table of 64

(1) HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan1

(64) DIMITROPOULOS Lampros

Ref: VUKOVIC Filip (CRO)

2

3

4

5

Ref: GOLIC David (SRB)

6

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

7

8

9

Ref: AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)

10

Ref: VUKOVIC Filip (CRO)

11

12

13

Ref: GOLIC David (SRB)

14

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

15

16

Table of 128

(1) HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan
HUN

(65) DIMITROPOULOS Lampros
GRE

HUN

HUN

ROU

BUL

HUN

BUL

UKR

BEL

ISR

RUS

HUN

JPN

ROU

SRB

JPN

UKR

ROU

ROU

RUS

SRB

RUS



Table of 8

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

5

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

7

Ref: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

8

Table of 32

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

9

Ref: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

10

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

11

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

12

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

13

Ref: HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

14

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

15

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

16

Table of 64

17

(60) NECHEPURENKO Maksim

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

18

Ref: NAGY Lehel (ROU)

19

20

21

Ref: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

22

Ref: NIKULIN Valerii (RUS)

23

24

25

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

26

Ref: NAGY Lehel (ROU)

27

28

29

30

Ref: DUMITROV Veselko (SRB)

31

32

Table of 128

HUN

CRO

(60) NECHEPURENKO Maksim
RUS

HUN

SVK

JPN

RUS

SLO

ROU

HUN

ROU

RUS

ISR

SLO

ROU

JPN

HUN

RUS

HUN

SVK

UKR

CRO

ISR



Table of 8

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

5

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

6

Table of 16

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

9

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

10

Ref: NAGY Lehel (ROU)

11

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

12

Table of 32

Ref: BADEM Emre (TUR)

17

Ref: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

18

Ref: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

19

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

20

Ref: BADEM Emre (TUR)

21

Ref: OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

22

Ref: HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

23

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

34

35

36

37

Ref: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

38

Ref: MILICIC Andjela (SRB)

39

40

41

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

42

Ref: PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

43

44

45

Ref: KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

46

Ref: MILICIC Andjela (SRB)

47

48

Table of 128

HUN

RUS

RUS

HUN

RUS

RUS

BEL

ISR

HUN

ROU

RUS

HUN

ROU

SRB

RUS

BUL

RUS

RUS

ROU

POR

RUS

JPN

RUS



Table of 8

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

7

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

13

Ref: TOTH Janka (HUN)

14

Ref: AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)

15

Ref: MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)

16

Table of 32

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

25

Ref: SEL Ana (SRB)

26

Ref: MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)

27

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

28

Ref: BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

29

Ref: SEL Ana (SRB)

30

Ref: MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN)

31

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

32

Table of 64

49

Ref: MLADIN Sorin (ROU)

50

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

51

52

53

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

54

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

55

56

57

Ref: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

58

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

59

60

61

62

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

63

64

Table of 128

HUN

HUN

BUL

JPN

SRB

ISR

BEL

UKR

TUR

ISR

SRB

POR

HUN

BEL

ISR

HUN

JPN

NED

RUS

JPN

HUN

HUN

RUS



Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

1

Finals

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

1

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

2

Ref: VUKOVIC Filip (CRO)

3

Ref: SEL Ana (SRB)

4

Table of 8

ISR

RUS

RUS

ROU

HUN

RUS

HUN

HUN



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KO Benedek HUN 17-09-2003
2 LOMAGA Egor RUS 09-01-2002
3T BALIND Bence HUN 19-04-2002
3T POPA Daniel ROU 11-03-2002
5 ROZHKOV Egor RUS 26-07-2002
6 GUROV Kirill RUS 07-08-2002
7 YOSEF YUVAL ISR 02-07-2002
8 BARTKO Levente HUN 26-11-2002
9 HAMILTON-MEIKE Jonathan HUN 04-09-2002
10 OSMAN-TOUSON Maruan HUN 13-03-2002
11 RUSTAMOV Rostislav RUS 02-11-2003
12 FRAZAO Miguel POR 25-07-2002
13 KAUKER Dominik HUN 05-02-2002
14 UDOVICHENKO Alexey RUS 07-04-2003
15 SOPOLIGA Michal SVK 27-07-2002
16 NECHEPURENKO Maksim RUS 06-12-2002
17 TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 21-09-2002
18 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25-11-2002
19 KHOMENKO Nikita RUS 13-09-2002
20T LATYPOV Timur RUS 27-10-2002
20T ONISHCHUK Kirill RUS 24-04-2003
22 ABRAMIAN David RUS 20-06-2002
23 CORVERS Mathis BEL 27-10-2003
24 MATSUMOTO Ryu JPN 07-06-2002
25 KUZMA Andriy UKR 10-09-2003
26 TAVOR Itamar ISR 10-06-2002
27 BORISOV Igor RUS 08-03-2002
28 OYA Kensuke JPN 18-06-2002
29 KAZMIN Mikhail RUS 19-04-2003
30 SURDUCAN Tudor ROU 23-12-2002
31 PAZ Guy ISR 05-06-2002
32 BELYAYEV DMYTRO UKR 08-07-2002
33 COHEN Yonatan ISR 05-06-2003
34 RONA Milan HUN 22-03-2002
35 KOVACS Daniel HUN 02-08-2002
36 LACHMAN Nathan ISR 14-08-2003
37T KUSTOV Maxim RUS 07-10-2003
37T FEKETE Adam HUN 17-02-2004
39 ROUBAILO Niels NED 04-11-2003
40 HADER Roland HUN 29-03-2002
41 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 10-12-2002
42 SAKATO Hidemasa JPN 14-07-2003
43 HORVATH Zsombor HUN 29-07-2002
44 TUSJAK Adrian HUN 31-03-2003
45 ITO Uminosuke JPN 26-11-2002
46 TUDOSIE Razvan ROU 25-11-2003
47T KOZLOV Alexey RUS 06-06-2002
47T BAGDAN Kristof ROU 02-06-2002
49 KIUCHI Hiroya JPN 24-01-2002
50 LISIN Refael ISR 19-08-2002
51 HARDI Adam HUN 24-07-2002
52 SEHIC Boris SRB 02-01-2002
53T KARASAWA Hayato JPN 31-05-2003
53T AHINOAM Rani ISR 17-02-2003
55 CHUGUNOV Matvei RUS 07-07-2003
56 BLINNIKOV Artem RUS 13-03-2003
57 DIMITROPOULOS Lampros GRE 03-11-2002
58 SZTANKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 29-10-2002
59 EGIN Vadim RUS 17-09-2003
60T SZABO Bence HUN 16-09-2002
60T DUPAS Jean-Gauthier BEL 30-01-2003
62 BEZKOROVAINYI Daniil UKR 11-02-2004
63 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 26-04-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 MIRICA Florin ROU 28-01-2004
65 LIMA Sebastiao POR 23-04-2002
66 NISTOR Horia ROU 06-11-2004
67 TANRIVERDI Yigit Emre TUR 01-01-2004
68 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25-07-2005
69 BONDAREV Danyil UKR 03-03-2003
70 ROEV Deyan BUL 29-10-2002
71 BIRIUKOV Maksim RUS 31-10-2002
72 RAFFAI Kristof HUN 25-06-2002
73 SOMODY Soma HUN 22-05-2004
74 PLESE Jakov CRO 20-09-2003
75 SIMUNKOVIC Luka CRO 10-02-2004
76 MURATA Ikko JPN 20-09-2003
77 MAKEVIC Ivan SRB 10-05-2003
78 HALMI Csongor HUN 29-04-2002
79 ZIVKOVIC Gavrilo SRB 07-07-2005
80 ZARNESCU Tudor ROU 07-09-2003
81 STATIE David ROU 05-01-2002
82T STUMBELJ Viktor SLO 01-12-2003
82T DAOUT Robin BEL 05-12-2002
82T PURCAREA Dinu ROU 08-02-2004
85 FURUHASHI Ryoki JPN 16-02-2002
86 COUNSON Francois BEL 21-08-2003
87 KOVACS Gergely HUN 28-04-2003
88 MLAKAR Luka SLO 30-03-2002
89 MANCHEV Manoil BUL 11-01-2002
90 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 29-08-2004
91 JOVANOVIC Jovan SRB 16-01-2004
92 SPISAK Martin SVK 01-06-2002
93 GOLOVANOV Nir ISR 01-07-2003
94 TUFAN Raul ROU 03-11-2005
95 PAPP Andrei ROU 08-02-2004
96 KAKUSAKA Riku JPN 24-09-2002
97 BALER Bernard SLO 25-10-2003
98 RISTIC Ognjen SRB 28-02-2002
99 HAZAN Nitzan ISR 07-10-2003
100 DJAKOVIC Matija SRB 09-10-2003
101 GLUSHKOV Aleksandr RUS 18-06-2002
102 PETROVIC Vid SRB 26-03-2002
103T APERS Matthew BEL 24-07-2002
103T GOLOB Lan SLO 18-02-2002
105T DJUROVIC Milos SRB 25-06-2004
105T SEBESAN Claus ROU 06-10-2003
107 SCARLAT Cris ROU 23-11-2004
108 CREPSE Vlad ROU 25-10-2004
109 PERKO Filip SLO 12-04-2003
110 LEVINZON Amit ISR 16-04-2003
111 BUNEA Matei ROU 09-07-2003
112 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 01-09-2005
113 NECULAI Rares ROU 26-04-2005
114 DOBREV Denislav BUL 21-01-2002
115 BUNEA Ovidiu ROU 28-09-2003
116T GAZDA Tomas SVK 11-10-2002
116T GNJIDIC Luka CRO 02-06-2004
116T FELTZ Maxim BEL 15-11-2003
119 NAGHI Vlad ROU 08-10-2004
120T SOUREK Karlo CRO 07-05-2005
120T WALL Arsenij Cornelius GER 19-11-2003
122 RABRENOVIC Marko SRB 10-01-2003



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AKHVERDYAN Levon RUS 00848775 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BADEM Emre TUR Ref: 2
BOKULIC Ivan CRO 00844326 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DUMITROV Veselko SRB 00702740 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU C 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOLIC David SRB 00827838 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HEREY Anatolii UKR 00832213 Ref: 2
HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN B 00689389 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HORETSKYI Sergii UKR 00842716 Ref: 2
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 00845005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 00689411 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MILICIC Andjela SRB 00001502 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MLADIN Sorin ROU 00848774 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGY Lehel ROU 00836122 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NIKULIN Valerii RUS 00848776 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OREMUSH Heyza UKR 00003760 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
POPOVA Gergana BUL 00847273 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEMEREDY Alexandra HUN 00845715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOLASOVA Diana RUS 00840086 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TOTH Janka HUN 00833712 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 00689489 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VUKOVIC Filip CRO 00002512 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


